
GWA Wingfoil World Cup Switzerland 2022
Engadinwing, Silvaplana 14.-19.06.2022
Surf-Freestyle Results Men

Rank First Name Last Name Country

1 Christopher MacDonald Jr. United States

2 Stefan Spiessberger Austria

3 Titouan Galea France
4 Gollito Estredo Venezuela

5 Camille Bouyer France

5 Balz Müller Switzerland

5 Gregorio Pugliese Italy

5 Jeremy Burlando Spain

9 Francesco Cappuzzo Italy

9 Riccardo Zorzi Italy

9 Maxime Chabloz Switzerland

9 Xavier Corr Spain

9 Clément Hamon France

9 Lilian Juppet France

9 Linus Pünder Germany

9 Giulio Gasperini Italy

17 Julien Bouyer France

17 Hendrick Lopes Switzerland

17 Mathis Ghio France

17 Max Robinson Canada

17 Axel Gerard France

17 Alan Fedit France

17 Jeremiah Mcdonald New Zealand

17 Matteo Guazzoni Italy

17 Bastien Escofet France

17 Michael Näf Switzerland

17 Sebastian Kickinger Austria

17 Oscar Leclair France

17 Devin Hauser Switzerland

17 Bernhard Mayrhofer Austria

17 Heinar Brandstötter Austria



GWA Wingfoil World Cup Switzerland 2022
Engadinwing, Silvaplana 14.-19.06.2022
Surf-Freestyle Results Women

Rank First Name Last Name Country

1 Pavla Novotna Czech Republic

2 Nia Suardiaz Munzinger Spain

3 Flora Artzner France

4 Maaike Huvermann Netherlands

5 Orane Ceris New Caledonia

5 Tessa Beumer Netherlands

5 Manuela Jungo Switzerland

5 Eva Wyss Switzerland

9 Kylie Belloeuvre France



GWA Wingfoil World Cup Switzerland 2022
Engadinwing, Silvaplana 14.-19.06.2022
Surf-Slalom Results Men

Rank First Name Last Name Country

1 Francesco Cappuzzo Italy

2 Titouan Galea France
3 Camille Bouyer France

4 Mathis Ghio France

5 Alessandro Tomasi Italy

6 Balz Müller Switzerland

7 Nicoló Spanu Italy

8 Alan Fedit France

9 Luca Franchi Italy

10 Bastien Escofet France

11 Maxime Chabloz Switzerland

12 Linus Pünder Germany

13 Riccardo Zorzi Italy

14 Julien Bouyer France

15 Jeremy Burlando Spain

16 Gregorio Pugliese Italy

17 Axel Gerard France

18 Clément Hamon France

19 Christopher MacDonald Jr. United States

20 Xavier Corr Spain

21 Max Robinson Canada

22 Noé Cantaloube France

23 Giulio Gasperini Italy

24 Jeremiah Mcdonald New Zealand

25 Lilian Juppet France

26 Devin Hauser Switzerland

27 Oscar Leclair United States

28 Léandre Carlier Arquoit France

29 Bernhard Mayrhofer Austria

30 Matteo Guazzoni Italy

31 Stefan Spiessberger United States

32 Thomas Goodricke Switzerland

33 Ivan Kamm Switzerland
34 Daniel Hauser Switzerland

35 Heinar Brandstotter Austria

36 Raimondo Gasperini Italy

37 Chris MacDonald Sr. United States

38 Gollito Estredo Venezuela

39 Carlo Ciabatti Italy

40 Sebastian Kickinger Austria



GWA Wingfoil World Cup Switzerland 2022
Engadinwing, Silvaplana 14.-19.06.2022
Surf-Slalom Results Women

Rank First Name Last Name Country

1 Flora Artzner France

2 Nia Suardiaz Munzinger Spain

3 Pavla Novotna Czech Republic

4 Kylie Belloeuvre France

5 Orane Ceris New Caledonia

6 Maaike Huvermann Netherlands

7 Manuela Jungo Switzerland

8 Tessa Beumer Netherlands

9 Robert Cindy Switzerland

10 Eva Wyss Switzerland


